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Price
853.54 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.04% (-17.79)

US67066G1040
NVDA

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

1,964,563 EUR
S&P 500

849.55 USD (200)
850.00 USD (200)
874.42 USD
876.35 USD
830.22 USD
871.33 USD
848.230737 USD
50,155,008
42,540,034,780.33
1,079,753
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US67066G1040&ID_NOTATION=277381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US67066G1040&ID_NOTATION=277381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US67066G1040&ID_NOTATION=277381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5ea37cba5f1f135b6b4ed7ea897e0fbc6c0d367569f55dcd80df077c4d59ea5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32e9a3bf9a05ef562&time=1712787537&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2f36667b37a496fdda37aa2e2608880a8e1e68711111d2480fa8f255fa493b9&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2fe4eda37796e454b&time=1712787537&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40868bb197c47cb1c47b50d626be9cd3fce60c6f8c2829cea19b9e1344ac191d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=542ef7c5697a6d231&time=1712787537&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1da93860b5c174d2062ad1cab49b11f0de2577ed8e63582626d37feae5156a1&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d43afc2c834667e6c&time=1712787537&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=516e5b2af21d8667a5b17903be0ca2405552db67c1d9ae9faa733e56837732d5&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=364ed804ef2aebdf2&time=1712787537&tool=RSC

NVIDIA CORP.

Details

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price
853.54 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.04% (-17.79)

ISIN US67066G1040
Symbol NVDA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,964,563 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 849.55 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 850.00 USD (200)
Open 874.42 USD
High 876.35 USD
Low 830.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 871.33 USD
VWAP 848.230737 USD
Volume (pcs) 50,155,008
Trading volume 42,540,034,780.33
Number of trades 1,079,753
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +88.53% +215.69% +492.74%
Perf +400.81 +583.17 +709.54
(abs.)
Beta 2.28 2.24 2.19
Volatility 42.91 46.00 52.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 870.69 USD (39,749,230)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 879.86 USD (54,380,973)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 658.31 USD (48,658,895)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 506.92 USD (48,283,413)
YTD High | date 974.00 USD (2024/03/08)
YTD Low | date 473.20 USD (2024/01/03)
52 Weeks High | date 974.00 USD (2024/03/08)
52 Weeks Low | date 262.20 USD (2023/04/14)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 772.00 EUR 53.91 2,096
04/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 774.00 EUR 0.06 12
04/09
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 785.50 EUR 72.81 3,172
04/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:53 781.30 EUR 2.47 113
04/09
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:35 575.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=277381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588973
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After Hours
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17:44
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853.54 USD

782.90 EUR

843.45 USD

776.00 EUR

781.80 EUR

781.70 EUR

780.80 EUR

770.90 EUR

779.80 EUR

776.60 EUR

760.79 CHF

42,540.03

0.16

0.63

0.07

0.33

6.64

0.82

14.03

0.05

0.11

0.12

1,079,753

21

620

12

21

311

46

893

13

10

21

3/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4108717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407630026
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Company profile

Company Logo

2 NVIDIA.

Contact Details
NVIDIA CORP.

2788 San Tomas Expressway - 95051 Santa
Clara

Telefon: +1-408-486-2000
Fax: +
E-mail: info@nvidia.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aarti Shah Member of Board of
Directors

John Dabiri Member of Board of
Directors

Persis Drell Member of Board of
Directors

Brooke Member of Board of

Seawell Directors

Dawn Hudson Member of Board of
Directors

Harvey Jones Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Perry Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Stevens Member of Board of
Directors

Melissa Lora Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Member of Board of

McCaffery Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Burgess Directors

Stephen Neal Member of Board of
Directors

Tench Coxe Member of Board of
Directors

Jen Hsun Chairman of Managing

Huang Board

Marco Pavone Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Byron Member of Executive
Committee

William Dally ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Ajay Puri Member of Executive
Committee

Colette Kress  Member of Executive
Committee

Danny Shapiro Member of Executive
Committee

Debora Member of Executive

Shoquist Committee

Deepu Talla Member of Executive
Committee

Donald Member of Executive

Robertson Committee

Dwight Diercks Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@nvidia.com
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Gary Hicok Member of Executive
Committee
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